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TULEMUSED

T 2013-2014 200m
1 Theresa Adusoo 2013 Elite Sport 30.73
2 Liv Grete Raudsepp 2013 Elite Sport 30.88
3 Madleen Võsu 2014 Elite Sport 31.30
4 Grit Peetre 2014 Elite Sport 31.45
5 Laura Sommer 2014 Elite Sport 31.83
6 Emma Peetsalu 2014 Elite Sport 31.96
7 Kalinda Erin Saar 2013 Elite Sport 32.57
8 Isabella Palmiste 2014 Elite Sport 32.84
9 Karmen Teder 2014 Elite Sport 33.46

10 Susanna Köster 2013 Elite Sport 35.27
11 Inger Lisbeth Tali 2014 Elite Sport 36.88
12 Simona Tammeka 2014 Elite Sport 39.99

P 2013-2014 200m 
1 Ats Saar 2013 Elite Sport 29.21
2 Kris Rüngas 2013 Elite Sport 30.81
3 Lukas Smolarek 2013 Elite Sport 31.14
4 Hugo Leinus 2014 Elite Sport 31.35
5 Lennart Ehandi 2013 Elite Sport 31.44
6 Kristofer Voit 2014 Elite Sport 32.01
7 Verner Kaur 2014 Elite Sport 32.07
8 Kristo Kallas 2014 Elite Sport 34.14
9 Artur Läänason 2014 Elite Sport 34.16

10 Tobias Räim 2013 Elite Sport 35.33
11 Armin Toomik 2014 Elite Sport 36.23

T 2011-2012 200m
1 Annaliisa Aren 2011 Elite Sport 26.75
2 Liisa Kivisto 2011 Elite Sport 26.82
3 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 2011 Elite Sport 27.77
4 Karmela Kõiv 2011 Elite Sport 27.95
5 Hiie Kärson 2011 Elite Sport 28.02
6 Lotta Liis Kraam 2012 Elite Sport 28.21
7 Janette Käos 2012 Elite Sport 28.86
8 Gerda Aavik 2011 Elite Sport 29.24
9 Loreen Triisa 2011 Elite Sport 29.34

10 Victoria Kure 2011 Elite Sport 29.35
11 Vivian Räim 2011 Elite Sport 29.36
12 Mia Marii Soop 2011 Elite Sport 29.47
13 Kerttu Liivak 2011 Lindon 29.48
14 Adele Marie Amor 2011 Elite Sport 29.86
15 Sofia Radi 2012 Elite Sport 30.11
16 Adele Esnar 2011 Rae Kergejõustik 31.49
17 Herta Padrak 2012 Elite Sport 31.71
18 Vanessa Sikk 2012 Elite Sport 33.35
19 Liisbet Ohak 2012 Elite Sport 34.75
20 Maia Verro 2011 Elite Sport 35.33
21 Loora-Liis Tölp 2012 Elite Sport 35.89

P 2011-2012 200m
1 Stefan Võsu 2011 Elite Sport 24.55
2 Urban Aik Sild 2011 Elite Sport 26.15
3 Mihail Costa 2011 Elite Sport 26.22
4 Henry Schasmin 2011 Elite Sport 27.03



5 Hugo Aas 2011 Elite Sport 27.49
6 Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 2012 Elite Sport 28.55
7 Johann Pärnamets 2012 Elite Sport 30.75
8 Sergo Sipsaka 2012 Elite Sport 31.87

Neiud 2009-2010 200m
1 Arabella Võsu 2009 Elite Sport 26.62
2 Grettel Oeselg 2009 Elite Sport 27.26
3 Heti Hinrikus 2010 Elite Sport 27.91
4 Reti Maria Pärloja 2010 Elite Sport 28.01
5 Helo Tuisk 2010 Elite Sport 28.25
6 Grete Kulmar 2009 Elite Sport 28.92
7 Helena Teder 2009 Elite Sport 32.99
8 Stella Olivia Sepp 2009 Elite Sport 36.96

Noormehed 2009-2010 200m 
1 Uku Pärnamets 2010 Elite Sport 23.99
2 Karl-Oliver Vahtra 2009 Elite Sport 24.40
3 Kristjan Kajari 2010 Elite Sport 25.00
4 Gregor Vilberg 2010 Elite Sport 25.91
5 Robin Randala 2010 Elite Sport 26.80
6 Ove Virunurm 2010 Elite Sport 29.80

Neiud 2007-2008 200m
1 Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 2008 Elite Sport 26.22
2 Allika Inkeri Moser 2008 Elite Sport 28.45
3 Anete Põlluaas 2007 Elite Sport 28.75
4 Krisete-Elisabet Tamm 2008 Elite Sport 30.58

Noormehed 2006-2008 200m 
1 Herman Seire 2006 Elite Sport 22.29
2 Henri Apri 2007 Elite Sport 22.79
3 Johann-Martin Torim 2006 Elite Sport 23.21
4 Ralf Lepasson 2006 Elite Sport 23.53
5 Rudolf Tamm 2006 Elite Sport 23.60
6 Gustav Lamp 2008 Elite Sport 23.68
7 Georg Ander Soe 2008 Elite Sport 24.06
8 Uku Hann Susi 2008 Elite Sport 24.80
9 Märt Meigo 2007 Elite Sport 25.18

10 Karl Vapper 2008 Elite Sport 25.35
11 Kristjan Juht 2006 Elite Sport 26.19

T 2013-2014 kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1 Theresa Adusoo 2013 Elite Sport 4.59
2 Liv Grete Raudsepp 2013 Elite Sport 4.32
3 Kalinda Erin Saar 2013 Elite Sport 4.11
4 Isabella Palmiste 2014 Elite Sport 4.06
5 Liisa Tiimus 2013 Elite Sport 3.92
6 Grit Peetre 2014 Elite Sport 3.87
7 Laura Sommer 2014 Elite Sport 3.86
8 Emma Peetsalu 2014 Elite Sport 3.75
9 Madli Kallis 2013 Elite Sport 3.74

10 Madleen Võsu 2014 Elite Sport 3.72
11 Karmen Teder 2014 Elite Sport 3.53
12 Vanessa Aas 2014 Elite Sport 3.52
13 Susanna Köster 2013 Elite Sport 3.33
14 Inger Lisbeth Tali 2014 Elite Sport 3.08
15 Simona Tammeka 2014 Elite Sport 2.82

P 2013-2014 kaugushüpe 1m pakk
1 Hugo Leinus 2014 Elite Sport 4.73



2 Ats Saar 2013 Elite Sport 4.63
3 Kris Rüngas 2013 Elite Sport 4.48
4 Jan Puškin 2013 Elite Sport 4.19
5 Lukas Smolarek 2013 Elite Sport 4.15
6 Verner Kaur 2014 Elite Sport 4.02
7 Kristo Kallas 2014 Elite Sport 4.00
8 Lennart Ehandi 2013 Elite Sport 3.94
9 Sebastian Vahuri 2013 Elite Sport 3.94

10 Artur Läänson 2014 Elite Sport 3.73
11 Armin Toomik 2014 Elite Sport 3.45

T 2011-2012 kaugushüpe
1 Hiie Kärson 2011 Elite Sport 4.98
2 Liisa Kivisto 2011 Elite Sport 4.98
3 Annaliisa Aren 2011 Elite Sport 4.96
4 Karmela Kõiv 2011 Elite Sport 4.79
5 Lotta Liis Kraam 2012 Elite Sport 4.52
6 Adele Esnar 2011 Rae Kergejõustik 4.40
7 Mia Marii Soop 2011 Elite Sport 4.39
8 Kerttu Liivak 2011 Lindon 4.38
9 Sofia Radi 2012 Elite Sport 4.16

10 Janette Käos 2012 Elite Sport 4.00
11 Adele Marie Amor 2011 Elite Sport 3.97
12 Vivian Räim 2011 Elite Sport 3.81
13 Gerda Aavik 2011 Elite Sport 3.81
14 Emma Schneider 2011 Elite Sport 3.72
15 Victoria Kure 2011 Elite Sport 3.71
16 Mariel Matsoo 2012 Elite Sport 3.55
17 Herta Padrak 2012 Elite Sport 3.46
18 Vanessa Sikk 2012 Elite Sport 3.38
19 Liisbet Ohak 2012 Elite Sport 3.32
20 Maia Verro 2011 Elite Sport 3.19
21 Siiri Eliise Kallas 2012 Elite Sport 2.98
22 Ksenja Boldõreva 2012 Elite Sport 2.30
23 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 2011 Elite Sport NM

P 2011-2012 kaugushüpe
1 Urban Aik Sild 2011 Elite Sport 5.48
2 Mihail Costa 2011 Elite Sport 5.46
3 Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 2012 Elite Sport 5.20
4 Hugo Aas 2011 Elite Sport 5.01
5 Rauno Randloo 2012 Elite Sport 5.00

Neiud 2009-2010 kaugushüpe
1 Grettel Oeselg 2009 Elite Sport 5.26
2 Arabella Võsu 2009 Elite Sport 5.01
3 Grete Kulmar 2009 Elite Sport 4.75
4 Reti Maria Pärloja 2010 Elite Sport 4.26
5 Helena Teder 2009 Elite Sport 3.71
6 Miia Saar 2009 Elite Sport NM

Noormehed 2009-2010 kaugushüpe
1 Kristjan Kajari 2010 Elite Sport 5.32
2 Gregor Vilberg 2010 Elite Sport 5.08
3 Robin Randala 2010 Elite Sport 4.33
4 Ove Virunurm 2010 Elite Sport 4.12

Neiud 2007-2008 kaugushüpe
1 Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 2008 Elite Sport 5.26
2 Allika Inkeri Moser 2008 Elite Sport 5.00
3 Anete Põlluaas 2007 Elite Sport 4.76
4 Krisete-Elisabet Tamm 2008 Elite Sport 4.28



Noormehed 2006-2008 kaugushüpe
1 Hans Oskar Kütt 2006 Elite Sport 6.95
2 Jan Joonas Pohlak 2008 Elite Sport 6.93
3 Rudolf Tamm 2006 Elite Sport 6.65
4 Johann-Martin Torim 2006 Elite Sport 6.41
5 Gustav Lamp 2008 Elite Sport 5.92
6 Karl Vapper 2008 Elite Sport 5.88
7 Märt Meigo 2007 Elite Sport 5.62

LISAALA: kuulitõuge
PU16

1 Konrad Kruuse 2010 Elite Sport 19.45
2 Pelle Pällin 2010 Elite Sport 14.46

NU20
1 Marleen Ritari 2007 Elite Sport 10.09 4kg

Peakohtunik: Kädy Tänav(Tänak)
Elektriaeg: Tauri Lusti


